

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE**

I.D.: 68175706

---

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.536,47 RON - 1.536,47 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SCARA 9+1 TREPTE 1 627,77 627,77 2 RAMA WC 1 56,42 56,42 3 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 4 27,50 110,00 4 MATURA LULUTA 2 12,26 24,52 5 DOMESTOS 5L 2 38,67 77,34 6 STERGATOR GEAM CU COADA TELESCOPICA 2 17,31 34,62 7 LAVETE SANO 40/1 1 25,68 25,68 8 SET CURATENIE CU MOP PLAT 2 74,81 149,62 9 CIF 500ML 5 8,55 42,75 10 HARTIE IGIENICA 10/1 2STR ALB 12 7,05 84,60 11 PROSOP HARTIE 350FOI 18 10,50 189,00 12 SENSE DEZINFECTANT MULTISUPRAFETE 5L 1 114,15 114,15 VALOARE 1536,47 TVA 291,93 TOTAL 1828,40

---